4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic 1
Ceas Porumbei 1
Sincronizare 1

imbarcati: 8

Por.

01.Jonava

0
: 0
5
4

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

:13 GPS
:13 40

EVALUARE

:13 GPS +3h
Por.

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

225 0@ 2025 1624

Jonava

0°0"0'wW
22.06.2025 16:24:44
Fratii Curelusa

1092426F
1088092F
1111257F
1111263F
1111252F
1001191M
1111256M
1008591F

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA198DAS
| DA198E3A
| DA14732B
| DA198D4F
| DA198BA3
| DA198C7B
| DA198C58
| DA198B14

| Sosire

|Data Ora

.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06

16:
17:
17:
19:
06:
09:
10:
14:

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

Crescator

-1.17

BENZING Live
1: 20504654

BENZING M2

- BENZING Live!

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

35192

25°749" 46.4' E
22.06.2025 19:24:41 LIVE
22.06.2025 19:24:37 -4
38
[INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
37.4 |OK |01 1007
:14.8 |OK |01 ]003
:21.0 |OK |01 |005
38.1 |OK |01 1]004
01.2 |OK |01 1002
11.4 |OK |01 1008
10.1 |OK |01 001
43.7 |OK |01 |006 |
Comisia imbarcare
Serie ceas: 702412
Autorizare: AA9029EB
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